

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-0	204	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	City Resolution				Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/7/2	2024			In control:	*Rules & Legislation Commit	ee
On agenda:					Final action:	3/19/2024	
Title:	Subject:Appointment To The Cultural Affairs CommissionFrom:Office Of The MayorRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Confirming The Mayor's Appointment Of Ebodaghe EsoimemeTo The Cultural Affairs Commission						
Sponsors:	Office Of The Mayor						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. View Report And Legislation, 2. 90145 C.M.S.						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
3/19/2024	1	Oakland	rent Meetir Redevelop or Agency a	ment		opted	Pass

Subject: Appointment To The Cultural Affairs Commission

From: Office Of The Mayor

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Confirming The Mayor's Appointment Of Ebodaghe Esoimeme To The Cultural Affairs Commission